45

A ppropriations for Public Works Services.

B.—T7a.

CLASS XXVI.-——ROADS, ETC.-—conttnued.

Item.

762
763

764

765
766

767
768

769
770

771
772
773

774
775
776
777

778

779
780

781

782
783
784
785
786

87

788
789
790
791
792
793

794
795

796
797

798
799
800
801
802
803

MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.

VOTE No 56—continued.
Roaps, ETc.—continued.
Auckland Road District—continued.

Taurangaruru Top Road. Franklin

Taurangaruru to Waipipi Main Road
(£1 for £1)

Tramway Road (Puni), (£1 for £1) ...

Tramway Road—

Puni to Waikato River (on account)
Waiuku — Drury Road to Puni (£1
for £1)

Tuakau Township to Tuakau Bridge
(£50, £1 for £1)

Tuakau Railway-station to Tuakau
Bridge (on account of £1,5600, £1
for £1)

Waiau - Papakura (on account of
£1,500, £1 for £1)

Waipipi Creamery to Waiuku-Awhitu
Road (£1 for £1)

Waipipi to Kohekohe (£1 for £1)

Wairoa Falls Road

Waitangi Railway-station (access roa.ds),
(£1 for £1)

Waiuku to Manukau Heads

Waiuku to Kariotahi (£1 for £1)

Waiuku to Waipipi (£1 for £1)

Wairoa River Bridge (Clevedon to
Hunua Road), (£1 for £1)

Waiuku-Pukekohe (£1 for £1)

Waiuku Town District—

King Street (£1 for £1)

Kitchener Road (on account of £900,
£1 for £1)

Queen Street (on account of £1,100,
£1 for £1) _

Whiriwhiri Roadl (£1 for £1)

Whangarata to Waikato River (£1 for £1)

Amodeo Bay o Bolton’s Coromandel

Awakanae Settlement

Bridson’s to O’Sullivan’s (old bridle
track)

Cabbage Bay Traffic Bridge (Coro-
mandel-Port Charles Road), (on
account of £700, £1 for £1)

Cabbage Bay Settlement Road

Cabbage Bay to Cape Colville

Cabbage Bay to Port Charles

Carroll’s Bridge (Coromandel), (£2 for £1)

Coromandel to Cabbage Bay (Coast Road)

Coromandel to Cabbage Bay (Inland
Road)

Coromandel to Kennedy Bay

Coromandel to Kuaotunu (Tererenga
to Kuaotunu)

Coromandel to Thames—

Manaia Section
Waikawau Section

Coromandel-Mercury Bay— .
BEast of Saddle (£275 £1 for £1)

West of Saddle

Driving Creek to Kikowhakarere

Gumtown to Tapu

Gumtown to Whenuakite

Hospital Bridge (£2 for £1)

IR

LR

bR

1920-

£

50
3756

125

250
500

60
1,000

100
500
250
400
475
250

250
300

500
500

600
100
100
500
500

400

21.

£




	Author
	Advertisements
	Illustrations
	Tables

