Appropriations for Public Works Services.

CLASS XXVI.-ROADS, ETC.-continued.

Item.	MINISTER OF PUBLIC WORKS—continued.		1920–21.	
			£	£
	VOTE No 56—continued.		~	~
	ROADS, ETC.—continued.			
762	Auckland Road District—continued.	Franklin	50	
763	Taurangaruru Top Road. Taurangaruru to Waipipi Main Road		375	
,	(£1 for £1)	"		
764	Tràmway Róad (Puni), (£1 for £1) Tramway Road—	,,	125	
765	Puni to Waikato River (on account)	,,	250	
766	Waiuku – Drury Road to Puni (£1' for £1)	,,	500	
767	Tuakau Township to Tuakau Bridge	,,	60	
768	(£50, £1 for £1) Tuakau Railway-station to Tuakau		1,000	
100	Bridge (on account of £1,500, £1	,,	1,000	
769	for £1) Waiau – Papakura (on account of		300	
100	Waiau – Papakura (on account of £1,500, £1 for £1)	,,	300	
770	Waipipi Creamery to Waiuku-Awhitu	,,	50	
771	Road (£1 for £1) Waipipi to Kohekohe (£1 for £1)		250	
772	Wairoa Falls Road	,	100	
773	Waitangi Railway-station (access roads), (£1 for £1)	,,	850	
774	Waiuku to Manukau Heads	,,	175	
775	Waiuku to Kariotahi (£1 for £1)	,,	200	
776	Waiuku to Waipipi (£1 for £1)	,,	500	
777	Wairoa River Bridge (Clevedon to Hunua Road), (£1 for £1)	,,	400	
778	Waiuku-Pukekohe (£1 for £1)	,,	250	
779	Waiuku Town District— King Street (£1 for £1)		900	
780	Kitchener Road (on account of £900,	,,	400	
	£1 for £1)	,,	•••	
781	Queen Street (on account of £1,100, £1 for £1)	,,	600	
782	Whiriwhiri Road (£1 for £1)	,,	1,250	
783	Whangarata to Waikato River (£1 for £1)	,,,	75	
784 785	Amodeo Bay to Bolton's Co	oromandel	50	
786	Bridson's to O'Sullivan's (old bridle	"	100 200	
	track)			
787	Cabbage Bay Traffic Bridge (Coro-	,,	400	
	mandel-Port Charles Road), (on account of £700, £1 for £1)			
788	Cabbage Bay Settlement Road	,,	100	
789	Cabbage Bay to Cape Colville	,,	500	1
790	Cabbage Bay to Port Charles	,,	250	
791 792	Carroll's Bridge (Coromandel), (£2 for £1) Coromandel to Cabbage Bay (Coast Road)	,,	$\begin{array}{c} 400 \\ 475 \end{array}$	
793	Coromandel to Cabbage Bay (Clast Road)	"	250	
	Road)			
794	Coromandel to Kennedy Bay	,,	250	
795	Coromandel to Kuaotunu (Tererenga to Kuaotunu)	,,	300	
	Coromandel to Thames—			
796	Manaia Section	,,	500	
797	Waikawau Section	,,	500	
798	Coromandel-Mercury Bay—	•	600	
799	East of Saddle (£275, £1 for £1) West of Saddle	**	600 100	
800	Driving Creek to Kikowhakarere	"	100	
801	Gumtown to Tapu	"	500	
802	Gumtown to Whenuakite	,,	500	
803	Hospital Bridge (£2 for £1)	,,	400	